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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/607

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of June-July 2022

SEMESTER-II (2021 Pattern)

Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.
Contact : (020) 26950301, 26950302 | Fax : {020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA202 Business Accounting 30/06/2022 Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA203 Business Statistics 01/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA204 Macro Economics 04/07/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA205 Business Operations, Systems &

(BSP) Procedures 05/07/2022 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAZ205 (FL) | Foreign / Regional Language - Il

BBA206 Environmental Studies 06/07/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-I (202 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA102 Business Mathematics 07/07/2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA103 Business Organization & System | 08/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA104 Micro-Economics 11/07/2022 Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA105 (FL) Foreign / Regional Language - |
A O e L 12/07/2022 | Tuesday | 10.30am to 12.30 pm
BBA106 Business Communication 13/07/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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